Restructuring and other charges 21,956 6,118 �
Arbitration settlement � (3,600) �
Impairment of acquired workforce � 1,365 �

Total operating expenses 69,192 35,553 13,509

Operating loss (69,192) (35,553) (13,509)
Interest income 2,843 703 166
Interest expense (1,110) (459) �
Other income, net 93 856 31

Net loss (67,366) (34,453) (13,312)
Non-cash deemed dividend related to beneficial conversion feature
of Series A preferred stock � � (1,436)
Non-cash dividends on Series A preferred stock � � (182)

Net loss applicable to common stockholders $(67,366) $(34,453) $(14,930)

Basic and diluted net loss per share applicable to common
stockholders $ (27.47) $ (11.25) $ (4.01)

Shares used to compute basic and diluted net loss per share
applicable to common stockholders 2,453 3,064 3,720

The following table is a summary of our balance sheet as of December 31, 2003. The As Adjusted column reflects our receipt of the
estimated net proceeds from the sale of the shares of common stock offered in this offering at an assumed public offering price of $17.02 per
share after deducting the estimated underwriting discount and offering expenses payable by us. See �Use of Proceeds� and �Capitalization.�

As of December 31, 2003

As
Actual Adjusted

(In thousands)
Balance Sheet Data:

Edgar Filing: INTRABIOTICS PHARMACEUTICALS INC /DE - Form S-1

Table of Contents 10

Cash, cash equivalents and short-term investments $ 26,394 $ 73,890
Working capital 25,424 72,920
Total assets 27,326 74,822
Long-term obligations, less current portion � �
Accumulated deficit (215,199) (215,199)
Total stockholders� equity 25,628 73,124

6

Edgar Filing: INTRABIOTICS PHARMACEUTICALS INC /DE - Form S-1

Table of Contents 11

Table of Contents

RISK FACTORS

An investment in our common stock is risky. You should carefully consider the following risks, as well as the other information contained in
this prospectus. If any of the following risks actually occurs, it could harm our business. In that case, the trading price of our common stock
could decline, and you might lose all or a part of your investment. The risks and uncertainties described below are not the only ones facing us.
Additional risks and uncertainties not presently known to us or that we currently see as immaterial, may also harm our business. The risks